2017 Cocc Schedule
Sun April 2 Sat Alum Creek

Cheshire Ramp 2028 Africa Rd Delaware Ohio 43015
Closest Bait Cheshire Market 5094 Cheshire Rd Delaware Oh 43015 740-548-6334

Sat April 22 Indian lake

Lakeview Ramp 11273 St.Rt.366 Lakeview 43331
Closest Bait Lakeside Pro Bass 11042 State St. Lakeview 43331 937-843-2488

Sun April 30 Deer Creek

Main Marina 21001 St. Rt. 207 Mount Sterling 43143
Closest Bait Frosties 14761 Crownover Mill Rd New Holland Oh 43145

Sat May 13 Delaware

Main Marina 5202 U.S. Rt. 23 N. Delaware Oh 43015
Closest bait Norton Bait 100 Norton Rd. Waldo Oh 43356 740-726-2616

Sun May 21 Hoover

Walnut St. Ramp 132 S. Sunbury Rd. Westerville Oh 43081
Closest Bait Old Dutchman 904 S. Sunbury Rd. Westerville 43081 614-891-2653

Sat June 10 O’Shaughnessy

Home rd. Ramp 7600 Riverside Dr. Powell Oh 43065
Closest Bait Cheshire Market 5094 Cheshire Rd Delaware Oh 43015 740-548-6334

Sun July 16 Caesar Creek

Wellman Ramp 8575 Oregonia Rd. Waynesville Oh 45068
Closest Bait Spillway Party Supply 7646 Oregonia Rd Waynesville Oh 45068 513-897-9334

Sat Sept 16 Paint Creek

Deer Park Ramp 14800 old Rt.50 Bainbridge Oh 45612
Closest Bait Cole Bait 14489 US. 50 Bainbridge Oh 45612 937-365-1436

Sat Sept 30 Alum Creek

Cheshire Ramp 2028 Africa Rd Delaware Ohio 43015
Closest Bait Cheshire Market 5094 Cheshire Rd Delaware Oh 43015 740-548-6334

Sun Oct 8 Rocky Fork

Main Ramp 11104 N. Shore Dr. Hillsboro Oh 45133
Closest Bait Bayview Bait 11104 N. Shore Dr. Hillsboro Oh 45133 937-393-3119

Sat Oct 21 Delaware Classic

Main Marina 5202 U.S. Rt. 23 N. Delaware Oh 43015
Closest bait Norton Bait 100 Norton Rd. Waldo Oh 43356 740-726-2616



